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Event: C17 - 01
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No. Nat. Club Name Results Points to 1st

1. CRO (ZAG) 146,00

2. HUN (BUD) 129,50 -16,50

3. CRO (ZAG) 115,50 -30,50

4. CZE (SKS) 114,70 -31,30

5. HUN (RLSE) 106,85 -39,15

6. CZE (SKS) 104,75 -41,25

7. AUT (ASV) 98,85 -47,15

8. AUT (ASV) 67,80 -78,20
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

1. CRO (ZAG) BIOCINA Bruna 2006 146,00
10

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 401 B 1,50 6,0|6|6,5|6|6 27,00 27,00 1

2 201 B 1,60 6,5|6,0|6,5|6,5|6,5 31,20 58,20 1

3 301 C 1,60 4,0|5|4,5|5,5|5,5 24,00 82,20 1

4 5211A 1,80 5,0|5,5|5,5|5,5|6,0 29,70 111,90 1

5 104 C 2,20 5,0|5|5|5,5|5,5 34,10 146,00 1

STICHA Josefina

RICHTER Helene

1m springboard / girls D

Detailed overview of event no. C17 - 01

M-CR + 4 Nations
Brno 2017/Czech Republic

BIOCINA Bruna

KUN Boglárka

SRBEC Matilda

JELÍNKOVÁ Tereza

BODROGI Emma

SCHIFFOVÁ Elena
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

2. HUN (BUD) KUN Boglárka 2006 129,50
3

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 B 1,30 5,5|7,0|6,5|6|7 25,35 25,35 2

2 401 B 1,50 6,0|7,0|6,5|7|7 30,75 56,10 2

3 201 B 1,60 4,5|4,5|5,0|4,5|4,5 21,60 77,70 2

4 5211A 1,80 3,5|5,5|5|4,5|5,5 27,00 104,70 2

5 103 C 1,60 5,0|6,0|5,5|5|5 24,80 129,50 2
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

3. CRO (ZAG) SRBEC Matilda 2006 115,50
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 B 1,30 5,0|6|5,5|6|6,5 22,75 22,75 4

2 401 B 1,50 5,0|6|5,5|6|6,5 26,25 49,00 4

3 201 B 1,60 3,5|4|4|4,5|4 19,20 68,20 6

4 5211A 1,80 5,0|6,0|5,5|5,5|5,5 29,70 97,90 3

5 402 C 1,60 3,5|3,5|3,5|4,0|4 17,60 115,50 3

4

No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

4. CZE (SKS) JELÍNKOVÁ Tereza 2008 114,70
4

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 401 B 1,50 4,5|4,5|4,0|4|4,5 19,50 19,50 6

2 201 B 1,60 5,5|5,5|5,5|5,0|5,5 26,40 45,90 5

3 301 C 1,60 5,5|5,5|5,0|5,5|5,5 26,40 72,30 3

4 5101A 1,20 5,0|5|5,5|5,5|6,0 19,20 91,50 4

5 103 C 1,60 5,0|4,0|5|4,5|5 23,20 114,70 4
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

5. HUN (RLSE) BODROGI Emma 2006 106,85
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 B 1,30 5,5|6,0|5,5|5,0|5,5 21,45 21,45 5

2 401 C 1,40 5,0|5,0|5|5|5 21,00 42,45 6

3 201 C 1,50 3,5|4,0|3,5|4|3,5 16,50 58,95 7

4 5211A 1,80 3,5|4|4|3,0|4,5 20,70 79,65 7

5 103 C 1,60 5,5|6|5,5|5,5|6,5 27,20 106,85 5

6

No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

6. CZE (SKS) SCHIFFOVÁ Elena 2007 104,75
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 401 B 1,50 3,5|3|2,5|3|3 13,50 13,50 8

2 201 C 1,50 6,0|5,5|6|5,5|6 26,25 39,75 7

3 301 C 1,60 6,5|6,5|6,0|6|6,5 30,40 70,15 5

4 5101A 1,20 6,0|5,5|5,5|6|6 21,00 91,15 5

5 103 C 1,60 3,5|3|3|2,5|2,5 13,60 104,75 6

7

No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

7. AUT (ASV) STICHA Josefina 2008 98,85
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 401 B 1,50 5,5|5,5|5,0|5|5,5 24,00 24,00 3

2 201 C 1,50 5,5|6,5|5,5|5,5|6 25,50 49,50 3

3 301 C 1,60 4,5|5,0|4,5|4,5|5 22,40 71,90 4

4 5211A 1,80 0,5|2|2|2|2,5 10,80 82,70 6

5 103 B 1,70 3|3,5|3,5|3|2,5 16,15 98,85 7
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

8. AUT (ASV) RICHTER Helene 2011 67,80
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 C 1,20 3,5|4|3,5|4,5|4 13,80 13,80 7

2 401 C 1,40 2,0|2,5|3|3,5|3,5 12,60 26,40 8

3 201 A 1,70 2,5|3,0|2,0|2,5|3 13,60 40,00 8

4 5101A 1,20 3,5|4,5|3,0|4|4 13,80 53,80 8

5 102 C 1,40 3,0|3|3,5|4,0|3,5 14,00 67,80 8


